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Alachua Count School Calendar *

Monday, August 6 — Friday, August 10 ......................... Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)
Monday, August 13 ... First Day for Students
Monday, September 3 ... Holiday — Labor Day
Friday, September 21 .................cooooovii Send Interim Reports Home
Monday, October 15 ..............ccoooeieeeee End of First Nine Weeks
Friday, October 19.........cccooooooiiiioii e JRTRR Student Holiday — Teacher Workday
Friday, OCtober 26 ............ccccceemoeieeoe Send Report Cards Home
Friday, November 2 ....................oooooeii Holiday — UF Homecoming
Monday, November 12...........ccccovimmii Student/Teacher Holiday

Veterans Day — Flex Day #1
Monday, November 19 — Tuesday, November 20............ Student/Teacher Holidays
Wednesday November 21 — Friday November 23 ........... Holiday - Thanksgiving
Friday, November 30 .............cccooooovooio Send Interim Reports Home
Friday, December 21 ... Student/Teacher Holiday — Flex Day #2
Monday, December 24 — Friday, January 4 .................... Winter Holidays
Monday, January 7 ...............ooooivoieeooee Classes Resume
Friday, January 11 ..o End of First Semester
Monday, January 14 ...............cccoooooeooiooee Begin Second Semester
Friday, January 18..........c.ooooooiiiiiiioeeoeeeee Student Holiday — Teacher Workday
Monday, January 21 ............cccoooiiiiiie oo Holiday — ML King Day
Thursday, January 24 ...............ccoooceeeeeeeooeo Send Report Cards Home
Thursday, February 14...............cocoooeeioe Send Interim Reports Home
Monday, February 18...............ccoovmoeoioo Holiday — President's Day
Wednesday, March 20................oocooovmoeeeooo o End of Third Nine Weeks
Friday, March 22 ............c..oocoooiiiiieeoeeeeee Student Holiday/Teacher Workday
Friday, March 29.............c.ooooooviiiieoeeee Send Report Cards Home
Monday, April 1 — Friday, April 5.......ocoovveeo Spring Holidays
Tuesday, April 30.........oovioeiiiiee e Send Interim Reports Home
Monday, May 27 ........cc.oooeeeieiioeeeeeeeeeeeeee Holiday — Memorial Day
Friday, May 31 ..o Last Day for Students

Monday, June 3, — Tuesday, June 4 .................oocvvvoiiii. Post-Planning

Notes on the calendar: _
- *15 minutes has been added to Wednesdays. This extra 15 minutes will help cover the
potential loss of time due to weather/emergency school closures.
*The district has implemented two flex days into their schedule which HLA will use as
scheduled days off, no matter the county’s usage of these days.
*HLA will not need to have a “flex day” due to closure unless 3 or more days are missed



